W H E N  I T  C O M E S  T O
PAT I E N T  C O M F O R T
A N D  S AT I S FA C T I O N think
of the ramifications
Dalemed.com
©2014 Dale Medical Products, Inc. All rights reserved.
THE DALE BENDABLE ARMBOARD STABILIZES AND
SECURES ARTERIAL AND PERIPHERAL LINES IN THE

•	 Trouble-free monitoring
•	Not made with natural rubber latex.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Size Quantity
H84106501 Large, 23cm x 12cm (9” x 4¾”) 10 per box
H84106511 Medium, 14cm x 8cm (5½” x 3”) 10 per box
H84106521 Small, 11cm x 4cm (4½” x 1¾”) 10 per box
H84106531 X-Small, 11cm x 2.5cm (4¼” x 1”) 10 per box
MR Condit ional ,  See Condit ions For Use by
v is i t ing our website for  detai led information on
scanning safely with this  device.